
 

 

Clondulane N.S. 

Email Address: info@clondulanens.org  Phone Number: 025 32863 

School Year 2021 / 2022 
 

School Re-opens Tuesday 31st August 2021 
 

 

 
School Closes at normal times on Friday 22nd Oct. 2021 

School Re-opens Monday 1st November 2021 
 

Christmas Holidays 
 

School closes at 12noon Wednesday 22nd December 2021 

School Re-opens Thursday 6th January 2022 
 

February Mid-term 
Break 

 
School Closes at normal times on Wednesday 23rd February  

School Re-opens Monday 28th February 2021 

 

 
School Closed Thursday 17th March and Friday 18th 

March 2022 
 

 

 
School Closes at 12 noon Friday 8th April 2022 

School Re-opens Monday 25th April 2022 
 

 
 

School Closed Monday 2nd May 2022 
 

School Closed Monday 6th June 2022 

Summer Holidays 
 

School Closes at 12 noon Friday 24th June 2022 

 

 

We do not have dates for Confirmation and First Holy Communion at the 

moment.  We will let you know these dates when we get them 
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